
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 37,18 39,04 40,99 43,04 45,19 47,45

1a3 años 39,43 41,40 43,47 45,65 47,93

3a5 años 39,82 41,82 43,91 46,10 48,41

5a7 años 40,22 42,23 44,35 46,56 48,89

7a9 años 40,63 42,66 44,79 47,03 49,38

9a11 años 41,03 43,08 45,24 47,50 49,87

11a13 años 41,44 43,51 45,69 47,97 50,37

13a15 años 41,86 43,95 46,15 48,45 50,88

15a17 años 42,27 44,39 46,61 48,94 51,39

17a19 años 42,70 44,83 47,07 49,43 51,90

19a21 años 43,12 45,28 47,54 49,92 52,42

21a23 años 43,56 45,73 48,02 50,42 52,94

23a25 años 43,99 46,19 48,50 50,93 53,47

25a27 años 44,43 46,65 48,99 51,43 54,01

27a29 años 44,88 47,12 49,48 51,95 54,55

mas de 29 años 45,32 47,59 49,97 52,47 55,09

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 37,18 39,04 40,99 43,04 45,19 47,45 49,83

1a3 años 39,43 41,40 43,47 45,65 47,93 50,32

3a5 años 39,82 41,82 43,91 46,10 48,41 50,83

5a7 años 40,22 42,23 44,35 46,56 48,89 51,34

7a9 años 40,63 42,66 44,79 47,03 49,38 51,85

9a11 años 41,03 43,08 45,24 47,50 49,87 52,37

11a13 años 41,44 43,51 45,69 47,97 50,37 52,89

13a15 años 41,86 43,95 46,15 48,45 50,88 53,42

15a17 años 42,27 44,39 46,61 48,94 51,39 53,95

17a19 años 42,70 44,83 47,07 49,43 51,90 54,49

19a21 años 43,12 45,28 47,54 49,92 52,42 55,04

21a23 años 43,56 45,73 48,02 50,42 52,94 55,59

23a25 años 43,99 46,19 48,50 50,93 53,47 56,15

25a27 años 44,43 46,65 48,99 51,43 54,01 56,71

27a29 años 44,88 47,12 49,48 51,95 54,55 57,27

mas de 29 años 45,32 47,59 49,97 52,47 55,09 57,85

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 7436,00 7807,80 8198,19 8608,10 9038,50 9490,43

1a3 años 7924,92 8321,16 8737,22 9174,08 9632,79

3a5 años 8043,79 8445,98 8868,28 9311,69 9777,28

5a7 años 8164,45 8572,67 9001,30 9451,37 9923,94

7a9 años 8286,91 8701,26 9136,32 9593,14 10072,80

9a11 años 8411,22 8831,78 9273,37 9737,04 10223,89

11a13 años 8537,39 8964,26 9412,47 9883,09 10377,25

13a15 años 8665,45 9098,72 9553,66 10031,34 10532,91

15a17 años 8795,43 9235,20 9696,96 10181,81 10690,90

17a19 años 8927,36 9373,73 9842,41 10334,54 10851,26

19a21 años 9061,27 9514,33 9990,05 10489,55 11014,03

21a23 años 9197,19 9657,05 10139,90 10646,90 11179,24

23a25 años 9335,15 9801,90 10292,00 10806,60 11346,93

25a27 años 9475,17 9948,93 10446,38 10968,70 11517,13

27a29 años 9617,30 10098,17 10603,08 11133,23 11689,89

mas de 29 años 9761,56 10249,64 10762,12 11300,23 11865,24
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